VKIT-DTM2
2-Channel Digital thermometer
VKIT-DTM2
2-Channel digital
thermometer
Ideal for use for HPLC and GC testing, VKIT-DTM2
is a 2-Channel digital thermometer which enables
simple and accurate measurement of temperatures in

includes software licence and
USB cable
Ordering codes
e: info@v-kit.com  |  www.v-kit.com
More about V:Kit 5.1 Software
- Qualify your laboratory
systems with a 21 CFR Part 11
compliant package
•	 Generate comprehensive qualification
documents with full traceability,
•	 Create, manage, and distribute secure,
version controlled executable qualification
protocols directly linked to Standard Operating
Procedures and Certificates of Analysis.
•	 Manage your Analytical Equipment database.
•	 Share qualification results and protocols with
your team. User account management with
password expiry and security roles.
•	 Electronic Signatures, Audit Trail, Deviation
Reporting.
Available for HPLC/UPLC, GC/GCMS,LCMS and
MS/MS, Dissolution and UV-Vis.
VKIT-DTM2 is supplied with VKIT-1516 - two general
purpose Type K Thermocouple probes.
These are useful for low temperature applications (2 – 90 °C)
such as HPLC column compartments. V:Kit has developed
a range of specialised thermocouple probes to simplify the
task of making accurate and reliable measurements.
Thermocouple Probes
Ordering information
Order online at www.v-kit.com.
We accept payment with VISA, MasterCard and
Bank Transfer in EUR, USD and GBP currencies.
Or send your Purchase Order to sales@v-kit.com.
Typical Temperature Report
AutoTemp is an optional software module. It is available
as standalone (temperature only) or as part of the V:Kit
5 Analytical Instrument Qualification package.
Temperature values are read directly from the thermometer
into V:Kit AutoTemp software to produce an audit-friendly
and traceable calibration report which evaluates the
temperature accuracy and precision of your GC, HPLC and
UPLC equipment.
GLP / Data Integrity
VKIT-DTM2
2-Channel digital
thermometer
VKIT-1517 GC Inlet Probe has a Type K thermocouple
mounted at the tip of 51mm needle. This allows temperature
measurement of the inlet at precisely the position that
the tip of a standard injection syringe would reach when
injecting a sample. Most manufacturers split-splitless and
packed inlets are compatible with this probe including
Agilent, Shimadzu and Perkin Elmer.
VKIT-1521 GC Inlet Probe has a 150mm needle, necessary
for some GC inlets.
VKIT-1519 GC column oven probe has a 1.0 metre flexible
stainless steel body with a Type K thermocouple mounted
at the tip. It can be inserted between the GC oven wall and
door without damaging the probe.
VKIT-1514 Autosampler/Sample Manager Probe, has
a Type K thermocouple mounted in a 2ml autosampler
vial (12x32 mm) shaped body. The base of the vial has a
stainless-steel base to ensure good contact with the sample
compartment of an autosampler and high thermal mass for